Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

10.200.71

SYMBOL
SYMBOL, plastic ball pen, beige

3.5x0.5cm
011x14.4cm
0.01 kg

0.0106 kg

147

1000/50

0.33 mx0.3 mx0.4 m
10.6 kg
8605040052730
960810920000

171



